



250-253^{Q&As}

Administration of Veritas Cluster Server 6.0 for Unix

Pass Symantec 250-253 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/250-253.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Symantec
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which configuration has the lowest percentage of active nodes?

- A. active-passive (2 nodes)
- B. active-active (2 nodes)
- C. 7+1 (8 nodes with one spare)
- D. 6+2 (8 nodes with two spares)

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

What is a consideration for properly clustering NFS under Veritas Cluster Server (VCS) control?

- A. The NFS daemon must be started by VCS.
- B. The logical IP addresses must remain with only one system.
- C. The major device numbers need to be identical across all clustered nodes.
- D. The NFS daemon may need to be restarted occasionally.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

Which two pieces of information about database agents should the administrator be aware of when placing a database under Veritas Cluster Server (VCS) control? (Select two.)

- A. They are included in the VRTSdbed package for all installation options.
- B. They are automatically installed if the administrator selects "recommended" or "all package" sets.
- C. They must be installed on all the failover target systems, regardless of whether they will run the database.
- D. Agent-specific type files are automatically added to the VCS configuration after the administrator installs agents manually.
- E. They can be installed manually from the software distribution using operating system utilities.

Correct Answer: BE

QUESTION 4

Why should Network Monitor be configured to filter out low-threat traffic?



- A. Because the product is unable to filter out high-threat traffic
- B. To ensure that CPU cycles are spent processing high-threat traffic
- C. Because no other traffic will be monitored until this is accomplished
- D. To verify that the filtering process is actually working

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

How is the incident count for a new system managed in order to avoid overwhelming the incident response team?

- A. Match count thresholds are set.
- B. More than one policy is enabled.
- C. Many incident responders are allowed access to the system.
- D. Incidents are auto-filtered to hide false positives.

Correct Answer: A

[Latest 250-253 Dumps](#)

[250-253 PDF Dumps](#)

[250-253 VCE Dumps](#)